
Alternative Bid #1 – Base Bid with 8 Additional Pages per guide 
Alternative Bid #2 – Base Bid with Recycled paper and glossy text cover. 

CITY OF WAUKESHA PARKS, RECREATION AND FORESTRY DEPARTMENT 
PUBLISHING THE 2017 THREE (3) SEASONAL ACTIVITY GUIDES IN BOOKLET FORM 

(Summer 2017, Fall 2017, and Winter/Spring 2018) 
 

BIDS CLOSE:  Thursday, February , 2017 AT 4:00 PM 
 

BIDDERS LUMP SUM BID ALTERNATE BID#1        #2 
 
ACTION PRINTING 
Mr. Paul Krasin $32,244 $34,027  $36,603 
PO Box 1995                              Add $1612 JanBoree Brochure 
N6637 Rolling Meadows Drive $35,639  $38,215 
Fond du Lac, WI 54936-1955 
Email: pkrasin@actionprinting.com 
 

 
AMERICAN LITHO 
Mr. Randy Holtman $30,415 $30,451  $29,777 
530 N. 22nd Street                              Add $2244 JanBoree Brochure 
Milwaukee, WI  5323 $32,695  $32,021 
Email: randy@amerlitho.com 
 

 
ROYLE PRINTING 
Attn: Dennis Brady 
745 S Bird St. No Bid 
Sun Prairie, WI  53590 
Email: dbrady@royle.com 
 
 
HI-LITER GRAPHICS, INC. 
Mr. Jack Bubner No Bid 
700 Blackhawk Dr. 
P.O. Box 9 
Burlington, WI  53105 
Email: jack_bubner@hiliter.com 

mailto:pkrasin@actionprinting.com
mailto:randy@amerlitho.com
mailto:dbrady@royle.com


Alternative Bid #1 – Base Bid with 8 Additional Pages per guide 
Alternative Bid #2 – Base Bid with Recycled paper and glossy text cover. 

BIDDERS LUMP SUM BID   ALTERNATE BID #1    #2 
 

 
THE PRINTERY 
Ms. Kathy Dillett No Bid 
2405 S.Moreland Rd. 
New Berlin, WI  53151 
Email: kdillett@printerywi.com 

RIPON Printers 
Attn: Mark Werner     No Bid 
16000 West Rodgers Drive 
New Berlin, WI  53151 
Email: mw@riponprinters.com 

 

 
KK Stevens Publishing 
Attn: Bill McManus     $32,791.64   $32,928.53    $36,721.20 
100 N. Pearl St.                        Add $2,222.64 JanBoree Brochure 
Astoria, IL  61501         $35,151.17    $38,943.84 
Email: timstevens@kkspc.com 
 
 
Thysse Printing Service 
Attn: Brett Sackett     No Bid 
281 West Netherwood Rd. 
Oregon, WI  53575 
Email: brett@thysseprinting.com 
 
 
 

NOTE: Lump sum bid includes: 

56 page Summer Guide (32,000) 

40 page Fall Guide (29,000) 

40 page Winter/Spring Guide (29,000) 

39,000 JanBoree Brochure with 29,000 saddle stitched into guide 
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